S.M.S. Guns Ammunition Waiver

PRINT AND MAIL THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO US:

S.M.S. Guns 181 Dixon Road Sterling, CT. 06377-1518

Release, assumption of risk, and waiver of liability agreement.

By purchasing any item from S.M.S. Guns, whether by mail or in person, the buyer warrants that he has checked and verified that he is in compliance with all federal, state and local laws, and is legally able to purchase these items. For ammunition purposes, I further certify that I am an adult over 18 years of age (if purchasing handgun ammunition, I certify that I am over 21 years of age) and under no legal disabilities. **Please mail or fax a copy of your I.D.**

| ame: | |
|------------------|---|
| ddress: | _ |
| ity, State, Zip: | |
| none: | |
| ate of Birth: | |
| gnature: | |

*Please note: It is the policy of S.M.S. Guns not to ship ammunition to non-immigrant aliens in the United States because S.M.S. Guns is unable to verify their status in the United States for the purpose of purchasing Ammunition.

We will keep this waiver on file for future purchases.